
293

6 101" = 20' 247+00.00 251+50.00

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 S

T
A
 2

4
7
+
0
0
.0

0

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 S

T
A
 2

5
1
+
5
0
.0

0

M
ATCHLINE STA 22+00.00

PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN

0 20'

SCALE IN FEET

40' 60'

RAND ROAD
105

S
T

A
 
2
4
7

+
9
6
.4

7

1
2
.0

0
'

1
2
.0

0
'

1
2
.0

0
'

1
2
.0

0
'

5
.0

0
'

S
T

A
 
2
5
0

+
3
5
.9

2

S
T

A
 
2
5
1
+
3
0
.1

0

28

47 6 1

1 910

2

6

5

10

4

2

2.00'R

4
7
.0

0
'R

32.47'

10.00' 16.00'

10.00'

16.00'

14.00'12.00'
14.00'

19

13

18

14

5
9
.0

0
'

STA 20+99.95

8

1111

11

RAND ROAD

B
A
LL

A
R
D
 
R
D
.

(TYP.)

AMBER MARKER

ONE-WAY

6

11

11

(TYP.)

CRYSTAL MARKER

ONE-WAY

(TYP.)

AMBER MARKER

TWO-WAY

(TYP.)

CRYSTAL MARKER

ONE-WAY

(TYP.)

AMBER MARKER

TWO-WAY

MARKINGS

PAVEMENT

THERMOPLASTIC

AFTER CONSTRUCTION

TO BE REPLACED

PAVEMENT MARKINGS

2
3
.2

4
'

MARKINGS

PAVEMENT

POLYUREA

AFTER CONSTRUCTION USING THERMOPLASTIC MATERIAL.

DURING CONSTRUCTION. REPLACE PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TO THEIR REMOVAL FOR TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE 

OF THE PROJECT LIMITS ARE BEING REPLACED DUE

3. PAVEMENT MARKINGS SHOWN EXTENDING OUTSIDE

THIS JOINT.

CHANGES FROM POLYUREA TO THERMOPLASTIC AT 

ON BALLARD ROAD. PAVEMENT MARKING MATERIAL 

2. CONCRETE PAVEMENT ENDS AT STA. 20+99.95 

DETAILS.

FOR TURN LANE, CROSSWALK, AND ISLAND MARKING

1. SEE DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

NOTES:
10.00'

15

1
5
.9

2
'

1
0
.0

0
'

6.18'

 
2
0

+
0
0

 
2
1

 
2
2

 247
 248

 249

 250+00

 251
 251

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY
ONLY

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

        

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME martinmUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ' / in.

PLOT DATE = 11/23/2016

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

                              

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-$MODELNAME$           

          

          

          

          

D160J10-sht-pmk205.dgn

MJM

MJM

JRS

07/14/2016

3523 120-Y-B COOK

CONTRACT NO. 60J10

PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN

15

14

13

17

16

18

21

22

20

19

23

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER (BRIDGE)

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - 24" WHITE STOP BAR

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - 12" WHITE CROSSWALK LINE

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - 12" YELLOW DIAGONAL LINE @ 45° AND 75' C-C

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - 6" WHITE DOTTED LINE EXTENSION (2' DASH, 6' SKIP)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - 6" WHITE SOLID LINE

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" WHITE SOLID LINE

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" WHITE SKIP DASH LINE (10' DASH, 30' SKIP)

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" YELLOW TWO WAY LT TURN (10' DASH, 30' SKIP) @ 5.5" C-C

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE @ 11" C-C

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS (WHITE)1

2
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11

12

LEGEND

24

25 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" YELLOW SOLID LINE

PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS (YELLOW)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 24" WHITE STOP BAR

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 12" WHITE CROSSWALK LINE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 12" YELLOW DIAGONAL LINE @ 45° AND 75' C-C

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 8" WHITE SOLID LINE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 6" WHITE DOTTED LINE EXTENSION (2' DASH, 6' SKIP)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 6" WHITE SOLID LINE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" YELLOW SOLID LINE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" WHITE SKIP DASH LINE (10' DASH, 30' SKIP)

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" WHITE SOLID LINE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - 4" DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE @ 11" C-C

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS (WHITE)




